:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6272065

Apr 21, 2023 - 14:59 (UTC)

In epoch 196,002 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 263961 - 0.012105595 ETH®
23.04 USD

2 263962 - 0.012146870 ETH®
23.12 USD

3 263963 - 0.012110291 ETH®
23.05 USD

4 263964 - 0.012194246 ETH®
23.21 USD

S 263965 - 0.012075373 ETH®
22.99 USD

6 263966 - 0.012033222 ETH®
22.91 USD

7 263967 - 0.012141446 ETH®
23.11 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/6272065
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/196002
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/263961
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/263962
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/263963
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/263964
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/263965
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/263966
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/263967

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

263968

263969

263970

263971

263972

263973

263974

263975

263976

Validator Id

40104

Amount

- 0.012070098
22.98 USD

- 0.012107342
23.05 USD

- 0.011998388
22.84 USD

- 0.045290229
86.22 USD

- 0.012041133
22.92 USD

- 0.012176217
23.18 USD

- 0.012116203
23.06 USD

- 0.012153199
23.13 USD

- 0.012081697
23.00 USD

Amount

+ 0.033047691
62.91 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/263968
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/263969
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/263970
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/263971
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/263972
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/263973
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/263974
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/263975
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/263976
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/40104

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



