

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 09:46 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6272065</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 21, 2023 · 14:59 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>196,002</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>263961</u>	- 0.012105595 ETH ⊘ 23.04 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>263962</u>	- 0.012146870 ETH ↔ 23.12 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>263963</u>	- 0.012110291 ETH ↔ 23.05 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>263964</u>	- 0.012194246 ETH ↔ 23.21 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>263965</u>	- 0.012075373 ETH ↔ 22.99 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>263966</u>	- 0.012033222 ETH ⊘ 22.91 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>263967</u>	- 0.012141446 ETH ⊘ 23.11 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>263968</u>	- 0.012070098 ETH ③ 22.98 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>263969</u>	- 0.012107342 ETH ③ 23.05 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>263970</u>	- 0.011998388 ETH 🐼 22.84 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>263971</u>	- 0.045290229 ETH ③ 86.22 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>263972</u>	- 0.012041133 ETH ↔ 22.92 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>263973</u>	- 0.012176217 ETH ③ 23.18 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>263974</u>	- 0.012116203 ETH ③ 23.06 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>263975</u>	- 0.012153199 ETH ③ 23.13 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>263976</u>	- 0.012081697 ETH ⊗ 23.00 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	40104	+ 0.033047691 ETH 🔗
		62.91 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.